2
F
A
B
R
IQU É A U CAN
A
D

 • Galvanized steel housing	 (electric & hot gas defrost)
	 • Insulated drain pan
Model Nomenclature
LP A — 18 — 0380 - 1
Réfrigération Kool-Air
LP	 =	 Low profile single flow
MV	=	 Medium velocity dual flow
BV	 =	 Low velocity dual flow Voltage
1 = 120/1/60
2 = 230/1/60
Capacity BTUH @
+ 20° F SST @ 10° F TD
(60 Hz) x 10
Number of fins per inch
Due to Kool-Air policies to continuously improve the quality of its products, specifications are subject to
change without notice
Defrost  Type
A = Air defrost
E = Electric
G = Reverse cycle hot gas defrost
H = 3 pipes hot gas defrost
Number of fans
REFRIGERATION KOOL-AIR INC.